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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Inf B 1:02.16 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP S. João da Madeira 25-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 59.73 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Catania (ITA) 20-06-2010
Rec Nac Juv B 59.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Limassol (CYP) 16-04-2011
Rec Nac Juv A 57.75 Maria Carolina Rosa FPN Prague (CZE) 08-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun16 58.40 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 09-04-2010
Rec Nac Jun17 57.72 Diana Margarida Duraes FCP Coimbra 26-05-2013
Rec Nac Sen 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015

TAC-JuvBF Juv B: 1:05.00  /  TAC-JuvAF Juv A: 1:03.19  /  TAC-Jun16F Jun16: 1:01.99  /  TAC-Jun17F Jun17: 1:01.39  /  TAC-
SenF Sen: 1:01.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Rebecca Guy 92 Co Manch Aq 57.42 +0,76 745
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 57.42 29.44

2. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 57.97 +0,76 724
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.97 30.14

3. Sarah Bro 96 Denmark 58.10 +0,76 719
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 58.10 30.08

4. Catarina Maria Ferreira 98 Desportiva de Viana 58.73 +0,70 696
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.73 30.64

5. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 59.01 +0,74 687
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.01 30.93

6. Niamh Murphy 93 Tempelogue 59.19 +0,77 680
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 59.19 30.62

7. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.07 +0,74 651
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.07 31.06

8. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 1:00.21 +0,65 646
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.21 31.47

9. Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 1:00.41 +0,74 640
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:00.41 30.86

10. S. Soraia Vanessa Cardoso Rodrigues Alves Ribeiro92 Amadora 1:00.67 +0,86 632
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.67 31.28

11. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 1:00.68 +0,72 631
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.68 31.15

12. Ally Cunningham 99 Munster Squad 1:00.73 +0,79 630
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:00.73 31.06

13. Emma Cassidy 94 Munster Squad 1:00.75 +0,72 629
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.75 31.75

14. Joana Costa Amador 01 Galitos 1:00.82 +0,74 627
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:00.82 31.36

15. Maria Francisca Cabral 00 Porto 1:00.85 +0,83 626
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.85 31.19



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38429 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 03-08-2015 10:06 - Page 2

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

16. Ana Beatriz Fonseca 99 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.87 +0,70 625
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:00.87 31.43

17. Ana Rita Faria 00 Porto 1:00.97 +0,77 622
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:00.97 31.43

18. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:01.11 +0,69 618
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.11 31.25

19. Tara Desmond 98 Munster Squad 1:01.28 +0,80 613
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:01.28 32.20

20. Sarah Crowley 97 Munster Squad 1:01.36 +0,75 611
FTL

50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:01.36 31.39

21. Vera Ines Aguilar 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:01.53 +0,68 606
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.53 31.81

22. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Laranjeiro 1:01.55 +0,76 605
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:01.55 32.45

23. Laura Sanchez Rodrigues 00 Belenenses 1:01.59 +0,71 604
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.59 32.06

24. Mary Carey 01 Munster Squad 1:01.92 +0,67 594
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:01.92 31.92

25. Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Tavira Natacao 1:01.96 +0,68 593
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.96 32.40

26. Brodie Edmead 97 Munster Squad 1:02.11 +0,69 589
FTL

50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.11 31.68

Lara Del Barrio Torres 98 C.N. Riavall 1:02.11 +0,64 589
FTL

50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.11 32.47

28. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Natacao de Olhao 1:02.12 +0,69 588
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.12 32.42

29. Astrid Foldarskard 94 Havnar 1:02.13 +0,67 588
FTL

50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:02.13 32.96

30. Beatriz Santos Silva 01 Porto 1:02.14 +0,74 588
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:02.14 32.00

31. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 Porto 1:02.20 +0,73 586
FTL

50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.20 32.73

32. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 Uniao Piedense 1:02.26 +0,74 584
FTL

50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.26 32.13
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

33. Isabel Porfirio Pego 01 Porto 1:02.28 +0,82 584
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.28 31.99

34. Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 1:02.30 +0,84 583
FTL

50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:02.30 33.28

Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 1:02.30 +0,68 583
FTL

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.30 32.85

36. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 1:02.33 +0,85 583
FTL

50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.33 32.66

37. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Beja 1:02.42 +0,82 580
FTL

50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.42 32.56

38. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.54 +0,88 577
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:02.54 32.91

39. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 Uniao Piedense 1:02.60 +0,77 575
FTL

50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.60 32.66

40. Ines Figueira Santos 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.63 +0,81 574
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:02.63 32.14

41. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:02.65 +0,82 574
FTL

50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.65 33.06

42. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 1:02.85 +0,73 568
FTL

50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:02.85 32.50

43. Carolina Sanchez Rodrigues 97 Belenenses 1:02.90 567
FTL

50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.90 32.61

44. Maria Carolina Costa 01 Porto 1:02.91 +0,76 567
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:02.91 32.31

45. Mariana Santos Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:02.99 +0,61 564
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.99 32.56

46. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:03.05 +0,65 563
FTL

50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.05 32.83

47. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 Uniao Piedense 1:03.07 +0,86 562
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:03.07 32.55
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

48. Maria Ines Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:03.08 +0,79 562
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.08 32.82

49. Carolina Marques Neves 01 Torres Novas 1:03.21 +0,74 558
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:03.21 32.41

50. Ines Alexandra Freire 01 Aminata 1:03.27 +0,75 557
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:03.27 32.54

51. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 1:03.37 +0,76 554
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.37 32.70

52. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 1:03.41 +0,73 553
FTL

50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.41 33.78

53. Laura Catarina Abreu 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:03.48 +0,79 551
FTL

50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.48 33.49

54. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:03.57 +0,77 549
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.57 32.79

55. Alexandra Jesus Santos 00 Leixoes 1:03.72 +0,78 545
FTL

50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.72 33.57

56. Mariana Matos Ribeiro 01 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:03.89 +0,70 541
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.89 32.86

57. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 1:04.01 +0,81 538
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.01 33.42

58. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:04.21 +0,74 533
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.21 33.25

59. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 Sporting 1:04.49 +0,71 526
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.49 33.78

60. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Naval Amorense 1:04.57 +0,82 524
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:04.57 33.40

61. Natalia Nadybska 01 STSKSiT Glosator Krakow 1:04.68 +0,72 521
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:04.68 33.56

62. Julia Albuquerque Fraga 01 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.69 +0,84 521
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.69 33.82

63. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 Torres Novas 1:04.72 +0,81 520
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:04.72 33.39

64. Ana Pimenta Silva 01 Desportiva de Viana 1:04.92 +0,80 515
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:04.92 33.62

65. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 1:05.13 +0,78 510
FTL

50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:05.13 33.67
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

66. Matilde Freitas Moreira 01 Academica de Coimbra 1:05.50 +0,68 502
FTL

50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.50 34.03

67. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto de Setubal 1:06.40 +0,72 482
FTL

50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.40 35.65

DSQ Beatriz Pereira Cunha 01 Academico Viseu
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

DNS Shona Hickey 99 Munster Squad
DNS Christina Munkholm 96 Denmark
DNS Maj Howardsen 97 Denmark
DNS Emilie Beckmann 97 Denmark

Event 41 Girls, 100m Freestyle Juvenis
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Juv B 59.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Limassol (CYP) 16-04-2011
Rec Nac Juv A 57.75 Maria Carolina Rosa FPN Prague (CZE) 08-07-2009

TAC-JuvBF Juv B: 1:05.00  /  TAC-JuvAF Juv A: 1:03.19

Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Joana Costa Amador 01 Galitos 1:00.82 +0,74 627
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:00.82 31.36

2. Maria Francisca Cabral 00 Porto 1:00.85 +0,83 626
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.85 31.19

3. Ana Rita Faria 00 Porto 1:00.97 +0,77 622
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:00.97 31.43

4. Vera Ines Aguilar 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:01.53 +0,68 606
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.53 31.81

5. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Laranjeiro 1:01.55 +0,76 605
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:01.55 32.45

6. Laura Sanchez Rodrigues 00 Belenenses 1:01.59 +0,71 604
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.59 32.06

7. Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Tavira Natacao 1:01.96 +0,68 593
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.96 32.40

8. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Natacao de Olhao 1:02.12 +0,69 588
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.12 32.42

9. Beatriz Santos Silva 01 Porto 1:02.14 +0,74 588
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:02.14 32.00

10. Isabel Porfirio Pego 01 Porto 1:02.28 +0,82 584
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.28 31.99
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

11. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.54 +0,88 577
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:02.54 32.91

12. Ines Figueira Santos 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.63 +0,81 574
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:02.63 32.14

13. Maria Carolina Costa 01 Porto 1:02.91 +0,76 567
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:02.91 32.31

14. Mariana Santos Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:02.99 +0,61 564
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.99 32.56

15. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 Uniao Piedense 1:03.07 +0,86 562
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:03.07 32.55

16. Maria Ines Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:03.08 +0,79 562
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.08 32.82

17. Carolina Marques Neves 01 Torres Novas 1:03.21 +0,74 558
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:03.21 32.41

18. Ines Alexandra Freire 01 Aminata 1:03.27 +0,75 557
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:03.27 32.54

19. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 1:03.37 +0,76 554
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.37 32.70

20. Laura Catarina Abreu 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:03.48 +0,79 551
FTL

50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.48 33.49

21. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:03.57 +0,77 549
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.57 32.79

22. Alexandra Jesus Santos 00 Leixoes 1:03.72 +0,78 545
FTL

50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.72 33.57

23. Mariana Matos Ribeiro 01 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:03.89 +0,70 541
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.89 32.86

24. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 1:04.01 +0,81 538
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.01 33.42

25. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:04.21 +0,74 533
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.21 33.25

26. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 Sporting 1:04.49 +0,71 526
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.49 33.78

27. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Naval Amorense 1:04.57 +0,82 524
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:04.57 33.40

28. Julia Albuquerque Fraga 01 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.69 +0,84 521
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.69 33.82
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

29. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 Torres Novas 1:04.72 +0,81 520
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:04.72 33.39

30. Ana Pimenta Silva 01 Desportiva de Viana 1:04.92 +0,80 515
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:04.92 33.62

31. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 1:05.13 +0,78 510
FTL

50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:05.13 33.67

32. Matilde Freitas Moreira 01 Academica de Coimbra 1:05.50 +0,68 502
FTL

50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.50 34.03

33. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto de Setubal 1:06.40 +0,72 482
FTL

50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.40 35.65

DSQ Beatriz Pereira Cunha 01 Academico Viseu
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Event 41 Women, 100m Freestyle Absolutos
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Jun16 58.40 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 09-04-2010
Rec Nac Jun17 57.72 Diana Margarida Duraes FCP Coimbra 26-05-2013
Rec Nac Sen 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015

TAC-Jun16F Jun16: 1:01.99  /  TAC-Jun17F Jun17: 1:01.39  /  TAC-SenF Sen: 1:01.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 57.97 +0,76 724
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.97 30.14

2. Catarina Maria Ferreira 98 Desportiva de Viana 58.73 +0,70 696
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.73 30.64

3. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 59.01 +0,74 687
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.01 30.93

4. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.07 +0,74 651
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.07 31.06

5. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 1:00.21 +0,65 646
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.21 31.47

6. Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 1:00.41 +0,74 640
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:00.41 30.86

7. S. Soraia Vanessa Cardoso Rodrigues Alves Ribeiro92 Amadora 1:00.67 +0,86 632
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.67 31.28

8. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 1:00.68 +0,72 631
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.68 31.15
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

9. Ana Beatriz Fonseca 99 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.87 +0,70 625
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:00.87 31.43

10. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:01.11 +0,69 618
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.11 31.25

11. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 Porto 1:02.20 +0,73 586
FTL

50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.20 32.73

12. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 Uniao Piedense 1:02.26 +0,74 584
FTL

50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.26 32.13

13. Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 1:02.30 +0,84 583
FTL

50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:02.30 33.28

Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 1:02.30 +0,68 583
FTL

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.30 32.85

15. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 1:02.33 +0,85 583
FTL

50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.33 32.66

16. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Beja 1:02.42 +0,82 580
FTL

50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.42 32.56

17. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 Uniao Piedense 1:02.60 +0,77 575
FTL

50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.60 32.66

18. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:02.65 +0,82 574
FTL

50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.65 33.06

19. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 1:02.85 +0,73 568
FTL

50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:02.85 32.50

20. Carolina Sanchez Rodrigues 97 Belenenses 1:02.90 567
FTL

50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.90 32.61

21. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:03.05 +0,65 563
FTL

50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.05 32.83

22. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 1:03.41 +0,73 553
FTL

50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.41 33.78
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 41 Women, 100m Freestyle Seniores
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Sen 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015

TAC-SenF : 1:01.08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Sofia Leite 93 Ginasio de Vila Real 57.97 +0,76 724
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.97 30.14

2. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 59.01 +0,74 687
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.01 30.93

3. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.07 +0,74 651
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.07 31.06

4. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 1:00.21 +0,65 646
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.21 31.47

5. Ana Filipa Martins 97 Foca 1:00.41 +0,74 640
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:00.41 30.86

6. S. Soraia Vanessa Cardoso Rodrigues Alves Ribeiro92 Amadora 1:00.67 +0,86 632
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:00.67 31.28

7. Adriana Daniela Castro 97 Porto 1:00.68 +0,72 631
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:00.68 31.15

8. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 Porto 1:02.20 +0,73 586
FTL

50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.20 32.73

9. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 1:02.30 +0,68 583
FTL

50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.30 32.85

10. Carolina Sanchez Rodrigues 97 Belenenses 1:02.90 567
FTL

50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.90 32.61

11. Jessica Sousa Brito 97 Portinado 1:03.41 +0,73 553
FTL

50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.41 33.78
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 41 Women, 100m Freestyle Junior 17
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Jun17 57.72 Diana Margarida Duraes FCP Coimbra 26-05-2013

TAC-Jun17F : 1:01.39
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Catarina Maria Ferreira 98 Desportiva de Viana 58.73 +0,70 696
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.73 30.64

2. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 1:01.11 +0,69 618
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.11 31.25

3. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 Uniao Piedense 1:02.26 +0,74 584
FTL

50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:02.26 32.13

4. Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 1:02.30 +0,84 583
FTL

50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:02.30 33.28

5. Ana Filipa Costa 98 Beja 1:02.42 +0,82 580
FTL

50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.42 32.56

Event 41 Girls, 100m Freestyle Junior 16
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Jun16 58.40 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 09-04-2010

TAC-Jun16F : 1:01.99
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Beatriz Fonseca 99 Academica de Coimbra 1:00.87 +0,70 625
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:00.87 31.43

2. Ines Margarida Costa 99 Sporting 1:02.33 +0,85 583
FTL

50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.33 32.66

3. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 Uniao Piedense 1:02.60 +0,77 575
FTL

50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.60 32.66

4. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:02.65 +0,82 574
FTL

50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.65 33.06

5. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 1:02.85 +0,73 568
FTL

50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:02.85 32.50
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Junior 16

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

6. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:03.05 +0,65 563
FTL

50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.05 32.83

Event 41 Girls, 100m Freestyle Juvenis A
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Juv A 57.75 Maria Carolina Rosa FPN Prague (CZE) 08-07-2009

TAC-JuvAF : 1:03.19
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Maria Francisca Cabral 00 Porto 1:00.85 +0,83 626
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.85 31.19

2. Ana Rita Faria 00 Porto 1:00.97 +0,77 622
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:00.97 31.43

3. Vera Ines Aguilar 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:01.53 +0,68 606
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:01.53 31.81

4. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Laranjeiro 1:01.55 +0,76 605
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:01.55 32.45

5. Laura Sanchez Rodrigues 00 Belenenses 1:01.59 +0,71 604
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.59 32.06

6. Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Tavira Natacao 1:01.96 +0,68 593
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.96 32.40

7. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.54 +0,88 577
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:02.54 32.91

8. Ines Figueira Santos 00 Uniao Piedense 1:02.63 +0,81 574
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:02.63 32.14

9. Mariana Santos Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:02.99 +0,61 564
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.99 32.56

10. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 Uniao Piedense 1:03.07 +0,86 562
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:03.07 32.55

11. Maria Ines Ferreira 00 Miranda do Corvo 1:03.08 +0,79 562
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.08 32.82

12. Laura Catarina Abreu 00 Desportivo Nacional 1:03.48 +0,79 551
FTL

50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.48 33.49

13. Alexandra Jesus Santos 00 Leixoes 1:03.72 +0,78 545
FTL

50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.72 33.57
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 41 Girls, 100m Freestyle Juvenis B
26-07-2015 - 9:35 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 56.41 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 04-04-2015
Rec Nac Juv B 59.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Limassol (CYP) 16-04-2011

TAC-JuvBF : 1:05.00
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Joana Costa Amador 01 Galitos 1:00.82 +0,74 627
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:00.82 31.36

2. Miriam Filipe Marcos 01 Natacao de Olhao 1:02.12 +0,69 588
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.12 32.42

3. Beatriz Santos Silva 01 Porto 1:02.14 +0,74 588
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:02.14 32.00

4. Isabel Porfirio Pego 01 Porto 1:02.28 +0,82 584
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:02.28 31.99

5. Maria Carolina Costa 01 Porto 1:02.91 +0,76 567
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:02.91 32.31

6. Carolina Marques Neves 01 Torres Novas 1:03.21 +0,74 558
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:03.21 32.41

7. Ines Alexandra Freire 01 Aminata 1:03.27 +0,75 557
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:03.27 32.54

8. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 1:03.37 +0,76 554
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.37 32.70

9. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:03.57 +0,77 549
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.57 32.79

10. Mariana Matos Ribeiro 01 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:03.89 +0,70 541
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.89 32.86

11. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 1:04.01 +0,81 538
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.01 33.42

12. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:04.21 +0,74 533
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.21 33.25

13. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 Sporting 1:04.49 +0,71 526
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.49 33.78

14. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Naval Amorense 1:04.57 +0,82 524
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:04.57 33.40

15. Julia Albuquerque Fraga 01 Aquatico Pacense 1:04.69 +0,84 521
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.69 33.82

16. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 Torres Novas 1:04.72 +0,81 520
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:04.72 33.39

17. Ana Pimenta Silva 01 Desportiva de Viana 1:04.92 +0,80 515
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:04.92 33.62
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 41, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis B

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

18. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 1:05.13 +0,78 510
FTL

50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:05.13 33.67

19. Matilde Freitas Moreira 01 Academica de Coimbra 1:05.50 +0,68 502
FTL

50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.50 34.03

20. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto de Setubal 1:06.40 +0,72 482
FTL

50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.40 35.65

DSQ Beatriz Pereira Cunha 01 Academico Viseu
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4


